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NAME OF THE COURSE

NEW NDEL M

An Autonomous body Recognized by N.C.T., New Delhi, Gowt, of India

DURATION
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

CODE
AFD001

AFD002
AFDO003
AFD004
AFDO005
AFDO006
AFDO007
AFD008
AFDO009
AFDO010
AFDO011
AFD012
AFDO013
AFD014
AFD015
AFD016

AFDO017

DIPLOMA IN FASHION TECHNOLOGY
DIPLOMA IN COMPUTERISED FASHION DESIGNING
CUSHION AND PILLOW MAKING

CHIKAN WORK

APPLIQUE WORK

QUILL WORK

MACHINE EMBROIDERY

HAND EMBROIDERY

LACE MAKING

DECORATIVE STITCHES

CROCHET WORK

BATIK PRINTING

RUBBER PAINTING

SAREE DESIGNING

SMOKING WORKS

ELECTRIC EMBROIDERY MACHINE OPERATOR

TAILOR

ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE MONTH
ONE MONTH
ONE MONTH
ONE MONTH
THREE
MONTHS
THREE
MONTHS
THREE
MONTHS
THREE
MONTHS
THREE
MONTHS
THREE
MONTHS
THREE
MONTHS
THREE
MONTHS
THREE
MONTHS
THREE
MONTHS
THREE
MONTHS
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23
24
25
26
27

28
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30

31

32

33
34

AFDO018

AFDO019
AFD020
AFD021
AFD022
AFD023
AFD024
AFD025
AFD026
AFD027

AFD028

AFD029
AFDO030

AFDO031

AFD032

AFDO033
AFD034

COSTUME DESIGNING & DRESS MAKING SKILLS

DIPLOMA IN DRESS MAKING TECHNIQUES
FASHION DESIGNING TECHNICIAN

HAIR DRESSING TECHNICIAN

DIPLOMA SHIRT & PANT MAKING TECHNIQUES
DIPLOMA IN TAILORING TRAINER

DIPLOMA IN GARMENT TECHNOLOGY

DIPLOMA IN COSTUME DESIGNING TECHNOLOGY
FASHION DESIGNING ASSISTANT

POST DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER AIDED FASHION
DESIGNING

DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER AIDED PATTERN MAKING
TECHNOLOGY

DIPLOMA IN HAIR DRESSING TECHNIQUES

BASS ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN FASHION & GARMENT
TECHNOLOGY

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER AIDED FASHION
TECHNOLOGY

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN FASHION TECHNOLOGY &
GARMENT TECHNOLOGY

DIPLOMA IN FASHION DESIGN

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER & FASHION
TECHNOLOGY

THREE
MONTHS

SIX MONTHS

ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR

SIX MONTHS

ONE YEAR

ONE YEAR

ONE YEAR
ONE YEAR

ONE YEAR

ONE YEAR

ONEYEAR
ONE YEAR




