



AN ISO 9001: 2015 CERTIFIED

JAN JAGRUTI SAKSHARTA ABHIYAN

AFFILIATED BY: NATIONAL COUNCIL OF VOCATIONAL TRAINING & EDUCATION (NCVTE)
(ASSOCIATED WITH UGC & AICTE APPROVED UNIVERSITY)



An Autonomous body Recognized by N.C.T., New Delhi, Govt, of India



FASHION EDUCATION

S. No	COURSE CODE	NAME OF THE COURSE	DURATION
1	AFD001	DIPLOMA IN FASHION TECHNOLOGY	ONE YEAR
2	AFD002	DIPLOMA IN COMPUTERISED FASHION DESIGNING	ONE YEAR
3	AFD003	CUSHION AND PILLOW MAKING	ONE MONTH
4	AFD004	CHIKAN WORK	ONE MONTH
5	AFD005	APPLIQUE WORK	ONE MONTH
6	AFD006	QUILL WORK	ONE MONTH
7	AFD007	MACHINE EMBROIDERY	THREE MONTHS
8	AFD008	HAND EMBROIDERY	THREE MONTHS
9	AFD009	LACE MAKING	THREE MONTHS
10	AFD010	DECORATIVE STITCHES	THREE MONTHS
11	AFD011	CROCHET WORK	THREE MONTHS
12	AFD012	BATIK PRINTING	THREE MONTHS
13	AFD013	RUBBER PAINTING	THREE MONTHS
14	AFD014	SAREE DESIGNING	THREE MONTHS
15	AFD015	SMOKING WORKS	THREE MONTHS
16	AFD016	ELECTRIC EMBROIDERY MACHINE OPERATOR	THREE MONTHS
17	AFD017	TAILOR	THREE MONTHS

18	AFD018	COSTUME DESIGNING & DRESS MAKING SKILLS	THREE MONTHS
19	AFD019	DIPLOMA IN DRESS MAKING TECHNIQUES	SIX MONTHS
20	AFD020	FASHION DESIGNING TECHNICIAN	ONE YEAR
21	AFD021	HAIR DRESSING TECHNICIAN	ONE YEAR
22	AFD022	DIPLOMA SHIRT & PANT MAKING TECHNIQUES	ONE YEAR
23	AFD023	DIPLOMA IN TAILORING TRAINER	ONE YEAR
24	AFD024	DIPLOMA IN GARMENT TECHNOLOGY	ONE YEAR
25	AFD025	DIPLOMA IN COSTUME DESIGNING TECHNOLOGY	ONE YEAR
26	AFD026	FASHION DESIGNING ASSISTANT	SIX MONTHS
27	AFD027	POST DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER AIDED FASHION DESIGNING	ONE YEAR
28	AFD028	DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER AIDED PATTERN MAKING TECHNOLOGY	ONE YEAR
29	AFD029	DIPLOMA IN HAIR DRESSING TECHNIQUES	ONE YEAR
30	AFD030	BASS ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN FASHION & GARMENT TECHNOLOGY	ONE YEAR
31	AFD031	ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER AIDED FASHION TECHNOLOGY	ONE YEAR
32	AFD032	ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN FASHION TECHNOLOGY & GARMENT TECHNOLOGY	ONE YEAR
33	AFD033	DIPLOMA IN FASHION DESIGN	ONEYEAR
34	AFD034	ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER & FASHION TECHNOLOGY	ONE YEAR